FANTALEGA 2025/26 - FANTALEGA GIRONE UNICO

classifica completa 11° giornata
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16 11
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P GF GS DR

3 13 8 5
4 14 11 3
4 10 14 -4
5 13 14 -1
5 8 13 -5

risultati della 11° giornata

26/12/2025 20:45
Parc de Princes

26/12/2025 20:45
Letna Stadion

26/12/2025 20:45
Hotspur Stadium

26/12/2025 20:45
Apostolos Nikolaidis
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ELIS SAINT GIORGIAIN @
SPAGNA PRAGA P@
TEOTTENHAM /&,

FC PANAPIGIAIKOS

4-0
2-1
1-0
3-2

FC TORDEAUX

ﬁ;@ AFC FLAJAX

Q BLACKBRUN

,@ PSFRE' EINDHOBERT

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

